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250 2.50 0.50 0.88 2.19 2.19
410 1.60 0.75 1.31 2.10 4.29
579 1.69 0.70 1.23 2.07 6.36
792 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 7.85
1047 2.55 0.40 0.70 1.79 9.63
1303 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 11.43
1558 2.55 0.20 0.35 0.89 12.32
1771 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 13.44
1899 1.28 0.10 0.18 . 0.22 13.66
2111 2.12 0.40 0.70 1.48 15.14
2282 1.71 0.70 1.23 2.09 17.24
2580 2.98 0.70 1.23 3.65 20.89
2836 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 22.23
3092 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 23.58
3262 1.70 0.40 0.70 1.19 24.77
3533 2.71 0.70 1.23 3.32 28.09
3747 2.14 0.90 1.58 3.37 31.46
4046 2.99 0.90 1.58 4.71 36.17
4259 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 38.03

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

the day of1 , 2015 by

artesia district

APR 2 5'2016

received


